Regio A zomerkampioenschappen

Drachten, 18- - 26-5-2019

Programmanr. 10
18-5-2019 - 17:20

Dames, 200m vlinderslag

Senioren Open
Startlijst

naam

Serie 1 van 2

2
3
4
5
6

Ciska de Lugt
Sarina Beuker
Sterre-Marit Drok
Nienke Bakker
Anna Tinga

Serie 2 van 2

1

O~NO O AWN

Marte Hieke van der Kamp
Wiktoria Redzimska
Emma Hofstee

Alinda Dingshoff

llona Venema

Veerle Nieborg

Froukje Osinga

Silke Huisman

vereniging

Aqua 68 1

SG FZC54-De Vikings 1
Bubble

TriVia

Apexswim

SG FZC54-De Vikings 1
ZPC Hoogeveen

TriVia

ZPC Hoogeveen
ReVelLie Swim Team
TriVia

Orca l

Orca 1

inschrijftijd

2:52.28
2:45.53
2:41.78
2:43.58
2:47.82

2:36.15
2:28.46
2:24.82
2:18.71
2:22.36
2:28.14
2:33.91
2:36.85

200503302
200303454
200400880
200501178
200302734

200500218
200106042
200401282
200000928
200200050
200400428
200003090
200301182

12+

Splash Meet Manager, 11.59270

Registered to Regio Noord
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